


CORSAIR 880



CORSAIR 880



CORSAIR 880

EFFORTLESSLY FAST PERFORMANCE SAILING.…
While completely safe and comfortable,

for people of all skill levels.
Featuring a protected cockpit, high-aspect 
hulls and foils, and a huge unfolded beam.



CORSAIR 880

BUILT FOR ALL ADVENTURES. 
Full standing headroom, enclosed heads, 
and the ability to sleep 5.



CORSAIR 880

UNRIVALLED COMFORT
STATE OF THE ART NEW INTERIOR

Shown in Sunbrella Carbon Interior Fabric, 
with Silveruard Safran Cockpit Cushions



CORSAIR 880

AVAILABLE IN CRUISING GUISE
 OR WITH CORSAIR      PERFORMANCE

LOA
BEAM
BEAM FOLDED
DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT
MAST LENGTH
MAINSAIL
JIB

8.8m
6.8m
2.5m
45m

1,660kg
12m

33.9sq.m
17.6sq.m

CORSAIR 880

LOA
BEAM
BEAM FOLDED
DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT
MAST LENGTH
MAINSAIL
JIB

8.8m
6.8m
2.5m
45m

1,660kg
13.8m

38.2sq.m
24.6sq.m

CORSAIR 880



A REAL CRUISING BOAT
A REAL RACING BOAT

YET TRAILERABLE ACROSS CONTINENTS

TRAILERING Trailering Weight: 
Base Boat + Trailer + Engine + Extras  2,164kg



DETAILED DESIGN

BIMINI

CORSAIR 880

LIVEABILITY THROUGH ERGONOMIC DESIGN

DODGERBOOM TENT



KEY FEATURES AND OPTIONS: 

POWER & ELECTRICAL

01
OUTBOARD TILLER LINK

OPTIONAL LPG/PROANE INSTALLATION

COMPANIONWAY HATCH STORAGE ON TOP OF SLIDER

LARGE COCKPIT LOCKERS WITH OPTIONAL ICE BOX OR 12V COOLER

02

200W SOLAR OPTION



KEY FEATURES AND OPTIONS:

SAIL HANDLING & HARDWARE

03

HALYARDS WITH CLUTCHES ON DECK AND LED TO COCKPIT

SELF-TACKING JIB TRACK (STANDARD)

JIB TRACKS FOR OVERLAPPING JIB ( SPORT)

04

SIMPLE FURLING SYSTEMS

OPTIONAL RAISED 
HELM SEATS

CARBON MAST STANDARD 
ON ALL MODELS

INBOARD HELM SEATS 
AS STANDARD



KEY STATISTICS

WEIGHT STUDY

Furler

760

24’

C28

28’

880
28’

Hull & Deck

4 x Beams & Struts

2 x Floats  (inc nets)

Cushions

Helm Seat

Mast & Boom 

Dagger board

Rudder

Rudder case

Spinnaker pole

Jib

96

INC LN HULL
DECK WEIGHT

5.6

252

970

32’

Mainsail

Magin 3%

EXTRAS

Mobile 
Equipment

Outboard

26

665

N/A

78

INC LN HULL
DECK WEIGHT

INC LN HULL
DECK WEIGHT

INC LN HULL
DECK WEIGHT

5.5

4

16

8

12

34

50

150

7

255

25

1,025

N/A

88

8

10

21.5

13

12

34

97

50

150

7

257

25

1,023

8

95

5

5

21.5

13

12

34

ATTACHED TO FLOATS

7.8

530

34

1,266

28

130

8

10

26.5

18

12

34

100

1,746 KG 1,803 KG

97

SAIL 
AWAY 2,170 KG1,252 KG

1,602 1,660TOTAL
BASE BOAT 2,0241,156

Lightweight

Full weight

Upwind Sail 
Area Sq.m

sq.m/T light

sq.m/T full

62,9

1,95 1,9 1,95 1,5 1,9 1,5 0,9 0,82 0,45

2,5 2,4 2,5 2 2,3 2 1,4 1 0,6

56 59 64 51,5 69 38,6 38,6 23,2

28,7 31 32,8 34,3 36 41,9 42,9 47 51,6

22,4 24,6 25,6 25,8 30 31,5 27,6 38,6 38,7

DF28
Touring

970
CRUZE

DF28
Perf

880 970
760 760 PULSE

600

Cruising Racing

880



PREMIUM TEXTILES 
BEFITTING A PARADIGM-SHIFTING BOAT

INTERIOR FABRICS

EXTERIOR & COCKPIT CUSHIONS

SILVERGUARD 
SG96065 SAFRAN

SILVERGUARD 
SG99002 CARBON

SILVERGUARD 
SG95008 PISTACHIO

Sunbrella Natte Stone
100% Sunbrella Acrylic
NAT 5078 140

Natté Graumel Chalk
NAT 10152 140

Sunbrella Frosty Chine
100% Sunbrella Acrylic
NAT 10025 140

Bengali Bamboo 
BEN 10167 140

Bengali Orange
BEN 10157 140 



CORSAIR 880


